
James Morrison Lighting/Projections Designer
571.224.2821 jmorriso102@gmail.com
Lighting Designs (selected credits)

Rodgers and Hammerstein’s Cinderella*
Chemical Exile 
Cinderella 
Distance Frequencies: Transmission
The Nutcracker
Madeline’s Christmas 
HCC Dance Showcase
The Jungle Book
Fallen Angels 
Spring Dance Concert  
Thunder Knocking On The Door
Jeffrey 
Equivocation 
In The Closet 
The Tragical Comical Fools Game
Wizard of Oz 
1776 
ShakesFEAR; A Haunted Trail
Fighting Words 
The Glass Menagerie 
Grease 
South Pacific 
The Music Man 

Billie Aken-Tyers
Randy Baker/Jenny Frederick
Janet Hall 
Jenny Frederick
Janet Hall 
Laura Connors Hull
Elizabeth Higgins 
Laura Connors Hull
Abigail Fine
Janet Hall 
Stephen Gregory Smith
Robert Mintz
Madeleine Smith
Lee Gable
Sussannah Eig
Jessica Dubish
Lori Adams 
Dave Krostal 
Don Shandrow 
Mathew Teague Miller 
Scott Hunt 
Mathew Teague Miller 
Lexi Barnett 

 

Shenandoah Summer Music Theatre
Rorschack Theatre 
Ravel Dance Company 
Rorschach Theatre
Ravel Dance Company
Creative Cauldron
Howard Community College
Creative Cauldron
NextStop Theatre Company
Ravel Dance Company 
Creative Cauldron
Rainbow Theatre Project
Silver Spring Stage
Rainbow Theatre Project 
The Capital Fringe Festival
NextStop Theatre Company 
Illinois State University(ISU)
Illinois Shakespeare Festival
Heartland Theatre  
Clinton Area Showboat Theatre
Clinton Area Showboat Theatre 
Clinton Area Showboat Theatre 
Clinton Area Showboat Theatre 

2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Education  
Illinois State University 
Shenandoah University 

M.F.A in Lighting Design 
B.F.A in Scenic and Lighting Design 

2017
2014 

Skills   
Vectorworks 2022, AGI32, Autocad 2014, Lightwright 5, Adobe Creative Suite, Microsoft Office Suite	
ETC ION, Gio, Expression, Isadora V3, Qlab 4, Digital Content Creation, Touch Designer, Lighting Networks
Moving Light Maintenance & Operation, VA Drivers License 

References   
Laura Connors Hull
Artistic Director 
Creative Cauldron 
Contanct for Email Informaiton

Patrick A’Hearn
Artistic Director
Riverside Theatre
Contanct for Email Informaiton	
	

Elspeth McCormick
Project Developer
The Artistic Concepts Group
Contanct for Email Informaiton

www.jamesmorrisondesigns.com                                 

A Christmas Angle*
Having Our Say*
Bright Star
Annie 
Jeffrey
The Agitators 
Harvest 

Matt Smith
Bryanda Minix
Patrick A’Hearn
Patrick A’Hearn
Robert Mintz
Kenyatta Rogers
David Weber

The Creative Cauldron
The Creative Cauldron
Riverside Theatre
Riverside Theatre
Rainbow Theatre Project
Mosaic Theatre
Illinois State University 

2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Projection Designs (selected credits)                                                     

Production  Year Venue/Company Director/Choreo. 

*Notes Lighting and Projection Design                   


