James Morrison 571.224.2821

Lighting/Projections Designer jmorriso102@gmail.com

Lighting Designs (selected credits)

Production	Venue/Company	Director/Choreo.	Year
Rodgers and Hammerstein's Cinderella*	Shenandoah Summer Music Theatre	Billie Aken-Tyers	2022
Chemical Exile	Rorschack Theatre	Randy Baker/Jenny Frederic	k 2022
Cinderella	Ravel Dance Company	Janet Hall	2022
Distance Frequencies: Transmission	Rorschach Theatre	Jenny Frederick	2021
The Nutcracker	Ravel Dance Company	Janet Hall	2019
Madeline's Christmas	Creative Cauldron	Laura Connors Hull	2019
HCC Dance Showcase	Howard Community College	Elizabeth Higgins	2019
The Jungle Book	Creative Cauldron	Laura Connors Hull	2019
Fallen Angels	NextStop Theatre Company	Abigail Fine	2019
Spring Dance Concert	Ravel Dance Company	Janet Hall	2019
Thunder Knocking On The Door	Creative Cauldron	Stephen Gregory Smith	2019
Jeffrey	Rainbow Theatre Project	Robert Mintz	2019
Equivocation	Silver Spring Stage	Madeleine Smith	2018
In The Closet	Rainbow Theatre Project	Lee Gable	2018
The Tragical Comical Fools Game	The Capital Fringe Festival	Sussannah Eig	2018
Wizard of Oz	NextStop Theatre Company	Jessica Dubish	2017
1776	Illinois State University(ISU)	Lori Adams	2017
ShakesFEAR; A Haunted Trail	Illinois Shakespeare Festival	Dave Krostal	2016
Fighting Words	Heartland Theatre	Don Shandrow	2016
The Glass Menagerie	Clinton Area Showboat Theatre	Mathew Teague Miller	2016
Grease	Clinton Area Showboat Theatre	Scott Hunt	2016
South Pacific	Clinton Area Showboat Theatre	Mathew Teague Miller	2016
The Music Man	Clinton Area Showboat Theatre	Lexi Barnett	2016
Projection Designs (sele-	cted credits)		
A Christmas Angle*	The Creative Cauldron	Matt Smith	2021
Having Our Say*	The Creative Cauldron	Bryanda Minix	2021
Bright Star	Riverside Theatre	Patrick A'Hearn	2021
Annie	Riverside Theatre	Patrick A'Hearn	2020
Jeffrey	Rainbow Theatre Project	Robert Mintz	2019
The Agitators	Mosaic Theatre	Kenyatta Rogers	2018
Harvest	Illinois State University	David Weber	2017
Education			
Illinois State University	M.F.A in Lighting Design		2017
Shenandoah University	B.F.A in Scenic and Lighting Design		2014
Skills			
Vectorworks 2022, AGI32, Autocad	2014. Lightwright 5. Adobe Creative Su	ite. Microsoft Office Suite	

Vectorworks 2022, AGI32, Autocad 2014, Lightwright 5, Adobe Creative Suite, Microsoft Office Suite ETC ION, Gio, Expression, Isadora V3, Qlab 4, Digital Content Creation, Touch Designer, Lighting Networks Moving Light Maintenance & Operation, VA Drivers License

References

Contanct for Email Information	Contanct for Email Information	Contanct for Email Information
Creative Cauldron	Riverside Theatre	The Artistic Concepts Group
Artistic Director	Artistic Director	Project Developer
Laura Connors Hull	Patrick A'Hearn	Elspeth McCormick